

ÖITEM NO.107

COURT NO.1 SECTION XIV
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).2965/2005

GEETA KAPOOR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/01/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s) Ms. Vidushi,Adv.

For Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishna,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Sadhna Sandhu,Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

Ms. Anjali Chauhan,Adv.

Ms. Tasneem Ahmadi,Adv.

For Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post for hearing in the first week of April, 2017.

(Sarita Purohit)

(Renuka Sadana)

Court Master

Assistant Registrar